
 
STATEWIDE TRAUMA ADVISORY SUBCOMMITTEE MEMBERS 

January 2025-December 2027 
 

Name Position Term begins 
Keith Alangaden, M.D.                                   
Detroit Medical Center  
4201 St. Antoine 
UHC Suite 6F 
Detroit, MI 48291  
kalangad@med.wayne.edu 
 

MCA Medical Director, Non-rural 
County                                            

1-2025                                

Pavan Brahmamdam, MD                                         
Corewell Health East 
3535 W. 13 Mile Rd.  
Royal Oak, MI 48073 
Phone: 248-551-2400 
pavan.brahmamdam@corewellhealth.org 
 

Trauma Surgeon/Trauma Medical 
Director                                        

1-2025 

Kelly Burns RHIA, CSTR                                                
Corewell Health Butterworth 
100 Michigan NE  
Grand Rapids, MI  49503 
Phone: 616-391-2625 
Kelly.burns@corewellhealth.org 
 

Trauma Registrar 1-2025 

Valerie Gingrich RN, BSN                                           
Munson Healthcare - Cadillac 
400 Hobart Street 
Cadillac, MI 49601 
Phone: 231-876-7560 
vgingrich@mhc.net  
 

Trauma Nurse Coordinator 8-2025 

Sarah Hughes, RN, BSN       
Oaklawn Hospital   
200 North Madison Street        
Marshall MI 49068                               
Phone:  269-789-7144 
shughes@oaklawnhospital.com 
 

    Hospital Administrator NOT 
designated as a Level I or Level II 
trauma center by the American 

College of Surgeons Committee on 
Trauma 

1-2025 

Amy Koestner, BSN, MSN                          
Corewell Health Butterworth                  
5100 Michigan St. NE MC 106  
Grand Rapids, MI 49503                   
Phone: 269-217-3812 
amy.koestner@corewellhealth.org 
 

Hospital Administrator designated as 
a Level I or Level II trauma center by 

the American College of Surgeons 
Committee MCA Medical Director, 

Rural County 

1-2025 

 

mailto:kalangad@med.wayne.edu
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Name Position Term begins 
Chris Milligan, D.O.  
St. Joseph County MCA 
916 Myrtle Ave. 
Sturgis, MI  49091 
Phone: 269-720-9212 
Christopher.milligan@envisionhealth.org 
 

MCA Medical Director, Rural County 1-2025                                

Benjamín Mosher, M.D.               
1215 E. Michigan Ave 
2S Trauma Services 
Lansing, MI 48912 
Phone: 517-364-2626 
Benjamin.mosher@sparrow.org 
 

Trauma Surgeon/Trauma Medical 
Director                                        

1-2025 

Patrick Pettengill, M.D.   
PTPMD Consulting PLLC 
1500 Kensington Rd. 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304 
Phone: 248-506-3004 
patrick.pettengill@corewellhealth.org 

Emergency Physician                                               1-2025 

 
Kevin Wilkinson 
Medstar Inc. 
380 N. Gratiot 
Clinton Township, MI 48036 
kwilkinson@medstarambulance.org 

Life Support Agency Manager who is 
a member of the EMSCC 

1-2025 

              
Department Contact Information: 
 
Michigan Department of Health and Human Services 
Bureau of Emergency Preparedness, EMS and Systems of Care 
PO Box 30207 
Lansing, MI 48909 
517-355-8150 
 
Systems of Care Section Manager-Eileen Worden                                 Verification/Designation Coordinator-Tammy First                           
Phone: 517-643-2296                                        TraumaDesignationCoordinator@michigan.gov              
wordene@michigan.gov                                                             
 
State Trauma Database Manager- Jill Jean 
StateTraumaRegistrar@michigan.gov 
 

mailto:joshua.mastenbrook@med.wmich.edu
mailto:Benjamin.mosher@sparrow.org
mailto:patrick.pettengill@corewellhealth.org
mailto:kwilkinson@medstarambulance.org
mailto:TraumaDesignationCoordinator@michigan.gov
mailto:wordene@michigan.gov
mailto:StateTraumaRegistrar@michigan.gov

